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 42 33CHIENGRAI  4310 A2025842  9-1 0 1 93930 THAILAND  4

 19 22LOPBURI  4310 A2025846 -3-6 0 0 33930 THAILAND  0

 14 14NAKHON SAWAN  4310 A2025851  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  6

 33 51PRAE  4310 A2025856 -18-20 0 0 23930 THAILAND  0

 15 17SARABURI  4310 A2025862 -2-3 1 0 03930 THAILAND  0

 42 42NAN  4310 A2030799  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  4

 23 31PHAYAO  4310 A2033384 -8-8 0 0 03930 THAILAND  4

 29 36PHITSANULOKE  4310 A2036352 -7-7 0 0 03930 THAILAND  0

 31 31BANGKOK SAMPHANTHAWONGSE  4310 A2037721  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  7

 13 15AMPHUR MUANG PRANGSAMYOD  4310 A2048349 -2-2 0 0 03930 THAILAND  0

 12 10MUANG SUKHOTHAI  4310 A2049580  2 0 0 1 13930 THAILAND  4

 72 68NAKHON SAWAN SIQUARE  4310 A2049649  4-3 2 0 53930 THAILAND  4

 29 27KHOKSAMRONG  4310 A2049784  2 0 0 0 23930 THAILAND  4

 86 91LOPBURI LUMNARAI  4310 A2051580 -5-5 0 0 03930 THAILAND  0

 26 25BANGKOK YANNAWA  4310 A2051681  1 0 0 0 13930 THAILAND  4

 30 31BANGKOK RATCHATHEWI  4310 A2052468 -1-1 0 0 03930 THAILAND  0

 14 25BANGKOK WANG-MAI  4310 A2054233 -11-11 0 0 03930 THAILAND  0

 10 8BANGKOK RATCHAPRASONG  4310 A2054386  2 0 0 0 23930 THAILAND  1

 10 10BANGKOK PLUBPLACHAI  4310 A2055331  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  0

 16 16BANGKOK RATCHAVITHI  4310 A2055705  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  6

 74 67CHIANGRAI MAE-SAI  4310 A2055724  7-6 0 0 133930 THAILAND  0

 10 9BANGKOK BANTHAT-THONG  4310 A2055815  1-1 1 0 13930 THAILAND  1

 5 5PATHUMTHANI LUMLOOGGA  4310 A2056062  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  12

 10 10NAN CHIANGKLANG  4310 A2057947  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  6

 15 16DOKKUMTAI  4310 A2060860 -1-1 0 0 03930 THAILAND  2

 18 21NAKORNCHIANGRAI  4310 A2062738 -3-3 0 0 03930 THAILAND  3

 8 7BANGKOK MAITRIJIT  4310 A2063624  1 0 0 0 13930 THAILAND  5

 34 30LOPBURI SRI JOLASID  4310 A2065029  4 0 0 0 43930 THAILAND  1

 8 7BANGKOK DOME PRACHAND  4310 A2077704  1 0 0 0 13930 THAILAND  4

 29 37NAKHONSAWAN MUANG PHRABANG  4310 A2082291 -8-8 0 0 03930 THAILAND  0

 79 85NAKHONSAWAN PAKNAMPHO  4310 A2082762 -6-6 0 0 03930 THAILAND  1

 16 16BANGKOK CHONGNONSI  4310 A2117795  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  3

 33 33Chiangrai Chiangkhong  4310 A2124029  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  2

 14 20Bangkok Hathairat  4310 A2127781 -6-7 0 0 13930 THAILAND  5

 10 11Phitsanulok Songkhwae  4310 A2131404 -1-1 0 0 03930 THAILAND  2

 16 18Chiangrai Lanna  4310 A2138502 -2-3 0 0 13930 THAILAND  5

 37 35Phichit Moral City  4310 A2150711  2-1 0 0 33930 THAILAND  1

 0 20Pasan Nakhonsawan  6310 A2152980 -20-21 0 1 03930 THAILAND  0

 48 45Nakhonsawan Bueng Boraphet  4310 A2155356  3-2 0 1 43930 THAILAND  2
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 4 4Bangkok Saimai  4310 A2171401  0 0 0 0 03930 THAILAND  6

 11 34Bangkok Kaew Ngern Thong Bang Ramat  4310 A2174327 -23-24 0 1 03930 THAILAND  0

 22 21Bangkok Suvarnabhumi 2025  4310 A2181702  1 0 0 0 13930 THAILAND  5

 46 0Kosainakhon Phrae  4310 A2186667  46 0 0 0 463930 THAILAND  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  4  151  1,113 1,154  101 -41 43
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 310 A2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoPasan Nakhonsawan 11-2025152980

CancelledPasan Nakhonsawan 12-2025152980

Good StandingBangkok Suvarnabhumi 2025 07-2025181702

Newly CharteredKosainakhon Phrae 07-2025186667

Good StandingKosainakhon Phrae 10-2025186667
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